USA PERS CEN HAWAII (4886) APO SF 96557 
BUSANA CHARLES L US51876117 PVT E2 76AlO D 27Z01 05 

34 ENGR CO PHOTO MAP APO SF 96558 
NAKAISHI DAVID HAl8835127 PFC E3 12AlO D 27Z01 10 

POHAKILLOA TNG AREA (4828) APO SF 96556 
BENNETT NAMON L RA38422343 SFC E7 5lP40 D 27Z01 11 
ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR (134) LIlS EXC BAG AUTH 

~SA SPLL PHOTO DET (6442) APO SF 96558 
-+-ABBOTT CHARLES W RAl6871417 PFC E3 84C20 D 27Z01 09 

70. TC 999. Fol rsg dir. TDN 2172010 Pl442 S99999 2172010 01-4411 4413 PI444 
899999 CIC 271AOl)0 TBMAA 

ReI fr asg: USA OS REPL STA (6C20-0Z) this sta

[...]

Fiscal data'I'Per' diem auth UP pilrt F chapter 4 JTR 
Sp instr: Indi v will arrive Vie'tJi8lll 'w"aring khaki trousers &: short sleeve shirt &: 

will have in posses1!iOil basic rqr eummer ;.nif work unif &: cbt boote Bag 
alw sixty-six (66) 'lbsone hundred thirty-four (134) Ibs exc bag auth 

MORRIS DENNIS L 05406916 Itm ARTY 01980 D 30-01 02 

FOR THE COMMANDER: 

OFFICIAL: 

~f~ 
CPT, AGe 

.~ !SST ADJUTANT 

CLYDE E ALBERT 
CPT, INF 
ADJUTANT 

DISTRIBUTION: H plus 2, 8, 20 
5 CYS - CO 1"1 INF BDE 65FT" BN !PO SF 96557 FOR M/R